1118280-FAN

0975177-JUNCTION BLOCK

2118339

VIBRATION DAMPER
LEAD WIRES INNER BODY

0960252-KEY

0960369-CLUTCH SHA!

096V237-SPACER:

0960302-SHAFT MOUNTING BOLT

! 2001410-FAN NUT
0960310-MAGNET BODY

& L 0960294 -MANUAL LOCKUP WASHER

20M1188-LOCK WASHER

0960229 CLUTCH ASSY., FAN, FACET 20013
0854406 BOLT, 5/16-18 x 1 HHCS GR 8 (6 REQ'D.)
0803221 BOLT, HEX, 1/2-20 x 1 1/4 G-8
0975177 BLOCK, JUNCTION, FAN CLUTCH, FACET
0960237 BUSHING, SPACER, FAN CLUTCH, FACET 487572
*1118280 FAN ASSY., 22.25 8 BLADE 5.626 PILOT 31108
*0803221 HEX, BOLT 1/2-20 x 1 1/4 G8
0960336 HUB ASSY., FAN CLUTCH, FACET 487569
0960252 KEY, FAN CLUTCH, FACET 487582
0960310 MAGNET BODY ASSY., FAN CLUTCH, FACET 487556
2001410 NUT, HEX 5/16-18 PHOS & OIL (7 REQ'D.)
0960302 SCREW, 5/16-18 UNC x 3/4 LG FACET 21055
0960369 SHAFT, FAN CLUTCH , FACET 21056
0960294 TAB, LOCK, FAN CLUTCH, FACET 487591
0960286 WASHER, END, FAN CLUTCH, FACET 487871
1078722 WASHER, FLAT 5/16
2001188 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 PHOS & OIL (13 REQ'D )
0960245 WASHER, VIBRATION MOUNT, FAN CLUTCH, FACET 487676

* NOTE: NEW PARTS

0960286 -FAN HUB WASHER

0803221-HEX BOLT

0960336-CLUTCH FAN HUB

0854406-FAN MOUNTING BOLT
(TORQUE TO 11 ft. 1bs.)

1078922-LOCK WASHER

(TORQUE 110 ft. 1bs )

LET. WAS REVISIONS DR. | CK.

REL

reessee | BLUE BIRD BODY CO.

FORT VALLEY, GEORGIA, U. S. A.

:]:E]IJ::35::EE{S‘7'T"F7Tﬂ:'T’TECTZ1""?55TEF"'__'

DR. 7-20-83 8Y AWS | SIZE

CK. B NO. 1

BY
2:20-33 BY VYK

EEEEECED

~



Desceipbion | Bluae Bied 04l | Uendor 4 fact # | Uendor Pho ?
Clateh Ghett | 0960369 | furoletor — a1056 (07-737- 8494
//74/447‘ /aeﬁ/ OWo3 /0 g 2125 d
Tunection Lhek | 0925777 Ad 21078 "

o IR /m//, 2/A023¢6 /! 452556 &

Fan Llade /1192 §0 Ensineersd Culng 305 | 317-544-345%
Fan hal 056033¢ " 21116 oo~
/7?”"'% /e,ar,‘ry 2059 7/3 Dixie /Zw,;? GI06-285 | Gul- 2y - /b5
Hul /wr:‘y 2157 22/ i HEE?73 “






